
8/4/2023 7:28:19 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1-EBB Lowell E Ready %LOWELL SUMMER SCHOOL RTN

Route:1-EBB Lowell E Ready

Anchor Abbr:LOW RG Distance:7.19 mi.

11:40 am ORIGIN LOWELL ES REG LOAD POINT

northwest corner of intersection

11:41 am STOP S 3rd Ave @ 52nd St [SE]

11:44 am STOP S 3rd Ave @ 43rd St SE [E]

11:46 am STOP RIVERFRONT BLVD @ 45TH PL SE [NW]

stop on 42nd before intersection

11:51 am STOP 42nd ST SE @ HOYT AVE [NE]

12:03 pm END EMERSON REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

Route Last Updated: 8/4/2023



8/4/2023 7:28:19 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 12-EBB LOWELL EREADY %LOWELL SUMMER SCHOOL RTN

Route:12-EBB LOWELL EREADY

Anchor Abbr:LOW RG Distance:10.84 mi.

11:35 am ORIGIN LOWELL ES REG LOAD POINT

11:37 am STOP Palm Ave @ Highland Dr [E]

11:39 am STOP 63rd St SE @ Olympic Dr [N]

South Side

11:42 am STOP MADISON ST @ Olympic Dr [SW]

11:45 am STOP CASCADE B&G CLUB-7600 CASCADE DR

NORTH SIDE OF 75TH

11:47 am STOP 75TH ST SE @ RAINIER DR [NE]

11:49 am STOP Ttereve Dr @ RAINIER DR [SW]

last apt driveway before stop sign

11:51 am STOP 6815/6814 RAINIER DR [E]

11:53 am STOP LOMBARD AVE @ Howard Ave [SE]

11:55 am STOP Howard Ave @ WETMORE AVE [NE]

CT Stop in front of Housing Hope Apts

11:57 am STOP 6615 BROADWAY AVE/2507 HOWARD AVE [SE]

OFF ROAD STOP

11:58 am STOP BROADWAY AVE @ 60TH ST SE-CT BUS STOP AREA [SE]

Housing Hope

12:02 pm STOP 5908/5910 EVERGREEN WY [NW]

12:07 pm STOP Stop Just Past (N) of Highway Place [E]

12:15 pm END VIEWRIDGE REG LOAD POINT-202 ALDER ST, EVT

Route Last Updated: 8/4/2023


